2024-0600 Cover Letter-FBT Amendment

Summary 2024-0600

Attachments:

2024-0616 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of Comber Miller, LLC for 

legal services in connection with a police litigation matter at 2:18-cv-01567 for an 

amount not to exceed SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY-FOUR 

DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($6,554.00) over one year.

(Executive Session held 6/25/24)

2024-0616 Cover Letter-Council Letter Comber Miller

Summary 2024-0616

Attachments:

2024-0617 Resolution authorizing the issuance of a warrant in favor of The Gateway Engineers, 

Inc. for expert witness services in connection with two matters filed in the Allegheny